Technical Information
m
ac
hi
ne
-d
ro
.c

5
2
5
24,1
2 21,5
52
17
,1
10,1
13
,5
3 46 3
M4
Model Number Reading Length Overall Length
mm inch mm inch
DRO-EH-05-150 150 6 200 8
DRO-EH-05-250 250 10 300 12
DRO-EH-05-350 350 13 3/4 400 15 3/4
DRO-EH-05-450 450 17 3/4 500 19 3/4
DRO-EH-05-550 550 21 3/4 600 23 1/2
DRO-EH-05-650 650 25 1/2 700 27 1/2
DRO-EH-05-750 750 29 1/2 800 31 1/2
DRO-EH-05-850 850 33 900 35 1/2
DRO-EH-05-950 950 37 1/2 1000 39 1/2
DRO-EH-05-1050 1050 41 1/2 1100 43 1/4
DRO-EH-05-1150 1150 45 1/4 1200 47 1/4
DRO-EH-05-1250 1250 49 1/4 1300 51 1/4
DRO-EH-05-1350 1350 53 1/4 1400 55 1/4
DRO-EH-05-1450 1450 57 1500 59
Longer lengths available please contact us for details.
Mounting holes pre-drilled every 100mm
Technical Information
m